A Al oo = 5 = i =
SHI6EE PRIFE 2 REEBTUIT-LMEHER (@FREFEEHER)
ElRE SEE  39.6% MR 88.3%
EF'J & g 1.Z2585 2.850hEVS EESBS|3.rbonrnaEEsBhEL 4.25BnB0 5.hh om0
126 2xg] 32g] on [ 125 cxg] 325 on [ 125 cxg] 324] on [ 125 2sg] 325] on | 125 225 324] 24
i ) R6 |31.7%]| 24.6%| 20.3% | 25.6% 58.3%| 49.2%| 62.7% | 56.7%| 1.7%|11.5%| 6.8%| 6.7%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 3.4%| 1.1%| 8.3%|14.8%| 6.8%|10.0%
A Jebg L, 208 BIESHE HdtE
DR URZ TS,
R5 |31.7%] 33.6%| 31.7%| 32.3%| 54.0%| 52.1%| 50.7% [ 52.2%| 2.4%| 7.5%| 5.6%| 5.2%| 1.6%| 0.0%| 2.8%| 1.5%]|10.3%| 6.8%| 9.2%| 8.8%
S 2o o taam | RE |28.3%| 21.3%| 16.9% 22.2%| 58.3%| 54.1%| 62.7%| 58.3%| 5.0%| 6.6%(10.2%| 7.2%| 1.7%| 3.3%| 5.1%| 3.3%| 6.7%|14.8%| 5.1%| 8.9%
B [P (ihlsk - th 521 5) (o Rod
EZ TN, R5 |37.3%]| 35.6%| 38.0%| 37.0%| 46.8%| 51.4%| 44.4%| 47.5%| 6.3%| 4.1%| 6.3%| 5.6%| 0.8%| 1.4%| 0.7%| 1.0%| 8.7%| 7.5%|10.6%| 8.9%
o . R6 ]18.3%|16.4%|11.9%| 15.6%] 65.0%| 54.1%| 59.3% | 59.4%| 1.7%|16.4%| 5.1%| 7.8%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 1.7%| 0.6%]15.0%|13.1%|22.0%|16.7%
C dekEmix, Bt hom Ba B
LB AT TS,
R5 | 28.6%| 26.7%]| 30.3%| 28.5% 52.4%| 52.1%| 50.7%[ 51.7%| 7.9%| 8.9%| 9.2%| 8.7%| 0.8%| 1.4%| 3.5%| 1.9%|10.3%|11.0%| 6.3%| 9.2%
BRI, FPEE D DI 0 R6 |60.0%|57.4%)|54.2% | 57.2%] 40.0%| 37.7%| 44.1% | 40.6%| 0.0%| 1.6%| 0.0%| 0.6%| 0.0%| 3.3%| 0.0%| 1.1%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 1.7%| 0.6%
D [BrRHEEC, BRSO I
TBEZIROALA TN D, R5 |69.0%| 64.4%| 66.9%| 66.8%| 24.6%| 29.5%| 30.3%( 28.1%| 2.4%| 3.4%| 2.8%| 2.9%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 4.0%| 2.7%| 0.0%| 2.2%
s, BRI gk 7z | RE | 31.7%| 36.1%) 28.8% [ 32.2%] 55.0%| 50.8% 61.0%| 55.6% | 0.0%( 3.3%| 5.1%| 2.8%| 0.0%| 3.3%| 3.4%| 2.2%]13.3%| 6.6%| 1.7%| 7.2%
E |in-7o 8RR AR ES T
Do R5 |50.0%|52.1%| 51.4%| 51.2%] 40.5%| 40.4%| 42.3% [ 41.0%| 1.6%| 1.4%| 4.2%| 2.4%| 0.0%| 0.7%| 0.0%| 0.2%| 7.9%| 5.5%| 2.1%| 5.2%
o R6 ]20.0%|19.7%| 22.0% 20.6% | 46.7%| 44.3%| 59.3% [ 50.0%| 6.7%| 8.2%| 6.8%| 7.2%| 1.7%| 0.0%| 3.4%| 1.7%|25.0%|27.9%| 8.5%|20.6%
F JerEmx, IR TR R
BHBEAATo TS,
R5 |25.4%| 32.2%| 44.4%| 34.0%] 41.3%| 52.7%| 43.0%| 45.7%| 8.7%| 3.4%| 7.7%| 6.6%| 2.4%| 2.1%| 1.4%| 1.9%|22.2%| 9.6%| 3.5%|11.8%
SpEE . koo Eom| RE | 18:3%| 21.3%| 27.1% 22.2%| 50.0%| 54.1%) 59.3%| 54.4%| 3.3%( 4.9%| 6.8%| 5.0%| 1.7%| 0.0%| 1.7%| 1.1%|26.7%|19.7%| 5.1%|17.2%
G [HRICOW T ZefEEZ L T
Da R5 |31.7%]| 37.7%| 47.2%| 38.9%) 38.9%| 45.2%| 40.8%| 41.6%| 5.6%| 4.8%| 7.0%| 5.8%| 0.0%| 1.4%| 0.0%| 0.5%|23.8%|11.0%| 4.9%|13.2%
SpEE o ik Mo Am | RE | 13:3%| 16.4%| 10.2% 13.3%| 53.3%| 55.7%| 57.6%| 55.6%| 18.3% 8.2%15.3%| 13.9%| 5.0%| 9.8%| 3.4%| 6.1%|10.0%| 9.8%|13.6%|11.1%
H (7L Rodou a0, BUI -
BIOBFHIRHIZDNTND, R5 |16.7%]| 21.2%| 24.6%| 20.8%) 50.8%| 53.4%| 51.4%| 51.9%| 14.3%| 13.0%| 17.6%| 15.0%| 5.6%| 4.1%| 3.5%| 4.4%|12.7%| 8.2%| 2.8%| 7.9%
» B | R6 |13.3%|16.4%| 8.5%12.8%] 61.7%| 41.0%|52.5%|51.7%| 15.0%| 11.5%| 15.3%| 13.9%| 3.3%| 9.8%| 3.4%| 5.6%| 6.7%|21.3%|20.3%|16.1%
1 b O L, WL — L%
i —E LTS,
R5 |15.9%| 21.9%| 23.9%| 20.6%) 53.2%| 52.7%| 50.0%| 52.0%| 12.7%| 12.3%| 13.4%| 12.8%| 1.6%| 1.4%| 4.9%| 2.6%|16.7%|11.6%| 7.7%|12.0%
SR s OB E L. o] RE | 26.7%)| 21.3%| 27.1%| 25.0% 61.7%| 44.3% 52.6% | 52.8%| 3.3%| 11.5%| 8.5%| 7.8%| 0.0%| 1.6%| 6.8%| 2.8%| 8.3%(21.3%| 5.1%|11.7%
J | OHFRICH 22> TR T
Do R5 |34.1%| 41.8%)| 38.0%| 38.0% 45.2%| 45.2%| 42.3%| 44.2%| 5.6%| 5.5%| 5.6%| 5.6%| 2.4%| 0.7%| 2.8%| 2.0%|12.7%| 6.8%|11.3%|10.3%
SR W EBBE Ry | RE | 10.0%| 19.7%)| 16.9%| 15.6% 50.0% 45.9% 45.8% | 47.2%| 8.3%| 6.6%|13.6%| 9.4%| 0.0%| 4.9%| 6.8%| 3.9%|31.7%|23.0%|16.9%|23.9%
K |72 —h, mak o F i %) 21 5
Ao TD, R5 |23.8%|31.5%| 27.5%| 27.6%) 42.9%| 48.6%| 45.8%| 45.8%| 6.3%| 4.8%| 8.5%| 6.5%| 2.4%| 1.4%| 4.2%| 2.7%|24.6%|13.7%|14.1%|17.5%
JEREms OB AT L (Aepsss- | R6 |33.3%| 37.7%( 22.0% | 31.1%] 60.0%| 50.8%| 62.7%| 57.8%| 1.7%| 1.6%|10.2%| 4.4%| 0.0%| 3.3%| 3.4%| 2.2%| 5.0%( 6.6%| 1.7%| 4.4%
L |REL-FAERESS) L. T
ELTND, R5 |55.6%]| 48.6%| 51.4%| 51.9%) 38.1%| 42.5%| 41.5%| 40.7%| 1.6%| 2.7%| 2.1%| 2.1%| 1.6%| 1.4%| 1.4%| 1.5%| 3.2%| 4.8%| 3.5%| 3.8%
LB 1L, BB OB T R6 |28.3%|31.1%| 15.3%| 25.0%| 43.3%| 44.3%| 61.0%( 49.4%| 10.0%| 6.6%| 5.1%| 7.2%| 0.0%| 3.3%| 5.1%| 2.8%|18.3%|14.8%| 13.6%| 15.6%
| (ks %057 Rier 77
THIYE) AE AT DN TS, R5 |33.3%| 43.2%| 42.3%| 39.6%) 44.4%| 42.5%| 40.8%| 42.6%| 9.5%| 3.4%| 4.2%| 5.7%| 0.8%| 2.1%| 2.1%| 1.7%|11.9%| 8.9%|10.6%|10.5%
L N R6 |21.7%) 19.7%| 11.9%| 17.8%| 51.7%| 44.3%[59.3% [ 51.7%| 8.3%|16.4%| 8.5%|11.1%| 3.3%| 6.6%| 3.4%| 4.4%|15.0%|13.1%|16.9%15.0%
N Bl N e R IR 1 e Y 1
AR RS TND,
R5 ]30.2%]| 34.9%)| 38.0%| 34.4%) 36.5%| 44.5%| 44.4%| 41.8%| 13.5%| 7.5%| 8.5%| 9.8%| 2.4%| 1.4%| 2.8%| 2.2%|17.5%|11.6%| 6.3%|11.8%
L o | R6 |21.7%21.3%| 11.9% | 18.3%] 71.7%| 52.5% | 62.7%| 62.2%| 1.7%| 9.8%|10.2%| 7.2%| 0.0%| 4.9%| 1.7%| 2.2%| 5.0%|11.5%]13.6%[10.0%
0 AeBEE L, R ENKEONE R’
ITERNTND,
R5 |31.7%]| 31.5%| 33.1%| 32.1%) 50.8%| 51.4%| 52.8%| 51.7%| 8.7%| 4.1%| 6.3%| 6.4%| 1.6%| 3.4%| 1.4%| 2.1%| 7.1%| 9.6%| 6.3%| 7.7%
» R6 |16.7%|16.4%| 8.5%|13.9%| 45.0%|50.8%61.0%(52.2%| 6.7%| 1.6%| 5.1%| 4.4%| 0.0%| 4.9%| 5.1%| 3.3%|31.7%| 26.2%20.3%|26.1%
p ALBEE OPTATEBI D&Y )5 1 35# 5]
Th5b,
R5 |26.2%| 34.9%| 39.4%| 33.5%) 45.2%| 47.3%| 40.8%| 44.4%| 3.2%| 3.4%| 2.8%| 3.1%| 0.0%| 0.7%| 0.7%| 0.5%|25.4%|13.7%| 16.2%| 18.4%
i » R6 |53.3%| 42.6%| 49.2%| 48.3%| 43.3%| 47.5%| 39.0%(43.3%| 1.7%| 1.6%| 3.4%| 2.2%| 0.0%| 3.3%| 1.7%| 1.7%| 1.7%| 4.9%| 6.8%| 4.4%
0 FNE B0 TEbEILBERICA
R TIoT,
R5 |57.9%]|58.9%| 64.1%| 60.3%| 34.1%| 34.2%| 28.9%| 32.4%| 0.8%| 2.1%| 1.4%| 1.4%| 0.0%| 1.4%| 2.1%| 1.2%| 7.1%| 3.4%| 3.5%| 4.7%




